HERNANDO COUNTY PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS BID TABULATION

ITB: 22-t00124/JG - PURCHASE OF METER BOXES AS NEEDED BID OPENING DATE: AUGUST 31, 2022 @ 3:00 P.M.

			Co	onsolidated P	ipe & Supply	Core and Main			Empire Pipe & Supply			FERGUSON WATERWORKS			Fortiline Inc.			The Avanti Company				
				3010 Eunice Avenue			6525 North US Highway 301			2260 Old Lake Mary Road			8008 East Sligh Avenue			7025 Northwinds Drive Northwest			22 South Lake Avenue			
					Orlando, FL 32808			Tampa, FL 33610			Sanford, FL 32771			Tampa, FL 33610			Concord, NC 28027			Avon Park, FL 33825		
Li:	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measur e	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	Unit Price	12 Month Total	24 Month Total (12 Month Total x 2)	
	DFW37F-12-1EP-BODY Single Meter Box (5/8", 3/4", 1" meters) (Exhibit "A") DFW																					
:	1 Plastics Inc. or equivalent	700	EA	\$65.22	\$45,654.00	\$91,308.00	\$68.98	\$48,286.00	\$96,572.00	\$61.60	\$43,120.00	\$86,240.00	\$70.87	\$49,609.00	\$99,218.00	\$69.32	\$48,524.00	\$97,048.00	\$79.20	\$55,440.00	\$110,880.00	
	DFW39F-12EA-BODY Double Meter Box (5/8", 3/4", 1" meters) (Exhibit "B") DFW Plastics Inc. or equivalent	1600	EA	671.76	\$114,816.00	\$229,632.00	¢70.46	\$127,136.00	¢254.272.00	¢66.00	¢107 194 00	¢314.369.00	¢91.64	¢120 624 00	\$261.249.00	¢70.96	\$127,776.00	¢255 552 00	Ć07 1 <i>4</i>	¢120 424 00	¢278.848.00	
⊢∸	DFW1730F-18-BODY Single Vault Box	1600	EA	\$/1./6	\$114,810.00	\$229,032.00	\$79.40	\$127,136.00	\$254,272.00	\$00.99	\$107,184.00	\$214,308.00	\$81.04	\$130,624.00	\$201,248.00	\$79.80	\$127,776.00	\$255,552.00	\$67.14	\$139,424.00	\$278,848.00	
	(1.5" & 2" meters) (Exhibit "C") DFW 3 Plastics Inc. or equivalent	100	EA	\$112.33	\$11,233.00	\$22,466.00	\$189.02	\$18,902.00	\$37,804.00	\$106.09	\$10,609.00	\$21,218.00	\$194.18	\$19,418.00	\$38,836.00	\$189.98	\$18,998.00	\$37,996.00	\$136.40	\$13,640.00	\$27,280.00	
	DFW37C-1EP-LID HERN Single Box Lid (Exhibit "A") DFW Plastics Inc. or 4 equivalent	700	EA	\$47.29	\$33,103.00	\$66,206.00	\$41 64	\$29,148.00	\$58 296 00	\$44 67	\$31,269.00	\$62 538 00	\$42.78	\$29,946.00	\$59.892.00	\$41.83	\$29,281.00	\$58 562 00	\$57.43	\$40,201.00	\$80,402.00	
	DFW39F-1EA-LID HERN Dual Box Lid (Exhibit "B") DFW Plastics Inc. or						·															
<u></u> ;	5 equivalent	1600	EA	\$64.12	\$102,592.00	\$205,184.00	\$43.90	\$70,240.00	\$140,480.00	\$59.89	\$95,824.00	\$191,648.00	\$45.11	\$72,176.00	\$144,352.00	\$44.11	\$70,576.00	\$141,152.00	\$77.86	\$124,576.00	\$249,152.00	
	DFW1730F-1EA HERN Single Vault LID (Exhibit "C") DFW Plastics Inc. or	400		4442.24	\$44.334.00	¢22,440,00	¢00.04	Å0 004 00	ć47 702 00	4440.22	ć44 022 00	422.044.00	404.35	Å0 425 00	640, 270, 00	¢00.25	40.035.00	647.072.00	4452.20	ć45 220 00	†30.550.00	
	6 equivalent	100	EA	\$112.24	\$11,224.00	' '			· ,	_	\$11,922.00	. ,					. ,			\$15,329.00	\$30,658.00	
	Total				\$318,622.00	\$637,244.00		\$302,603.00	\$605,206.00		\$299,928.00	\$599,856.00		\$310,908.00	\$621,816.00		\$304,091.00	\$608,182.00		\$388,610.00	\$777,220.00	